
Double Chocolate LemonLemon

I  PROTEIN TECH BAR, a chocolate-flavoured energy bar, high in protein and fibre, with no coating. Low sugar content. Source of vitamins B1 and B6. Gluten-free. Free of palm oil.

I INGREDIENTS:  
MILK protein (isolated MILK protein, isolated WHEY protein, 
emulsifier: SOY lecithin), oligofructose syrup, ALMOND 
(7,2%), dark chocolate covering with sweetener 52% cocoa 
(sweetener: maltitol, cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: 
SOY lecithin, flavour) (7.1%), powdered 
isomalto-oligosaccharides***, dark chocolate covering with 
sweetener 52% cocoa (sweetener: maltitol, cocoa powder, 
cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOY lecithin, flavour) (6.3%), 
moisturiser: maltitol syrup, water, flavours, acidity corrector: 
citric acid, conservative: potassium sorbate, vitamin 
preparation (maltodextrins, pyridoxine hydrochloride, 
thiamine hydrochloride).
***Glucose source.

May contain traces of egg, peanut, other nuts, sesame, 
sulphites and/or their derivatives.

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Can be eaten at any time of the day.  

I PESO NETO:  
720 grams (12 bars of 60 g). 

I ADVERTENCIAS:  
Store in a cool, dry place protected from light. 

  

Protein bar with double chocolate with sweetener.
PROTEIN TECH BAR

GMP ISO 9001ISO 22000 ISO 14001IFS

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

BEFORE DURING AFTER

Store in a cool, dry place protected from light. Store in a cool, dry place protected from light. 

RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED PPRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED PPRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 

CARBOHYDRATES CARBOHYDRATES
+ PROTEINS

MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S



PROTEIN TECH BAR

100 g 60g

1339 kJ
321 kcal

9,3 g

3,3 g
15,5 g

4,4 g
9,7 g
24,6 g
35,5 g
0,29 g

0,28 mg (25% NRV*) 

0,35 mg (25% NRV*) 

804 kJ
193 kcal

5,6 g

2,0 g
9,3 g

2,6 g
5,8 g
14,7 g
21,3 g
0,17 g

0,17 mg (15% NRV*)

0,21 mg (15% NRV*)

VITAMIN:

Double Chocolate LemonLemon

I NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION: 

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated
Carbohydrates
Of which:
     Sugars
     Polyols
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Thiamine (B1)
Vitamin B6

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values 

CARBOHYDRATES CARBOHYDRATES
+ PROTEINS

MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S



I INGREDIENTS:  
MILK protein (isolated MILK protein, isolated WHEY protein, 
emulsifier: SOY lecithin), oligofructose syrup, moisturiser: 
maltitol syrup, ALMOND (8,5%), white chocolate with 
sweeteners 29%, cocoa (sweetener: maltitol, cocoa butter, 
whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOY lecithin, sweetener: 
acesulfame potassium, flavour) (7.0%), powdered 
isomalto-oligosaccharides***, water, flavours, candied lemon 
(lemon, glucose and fructose syrup, sugar, acidity corrector: 
citric acid, conservatives: potassium sorbate and sodium 
METABISULFITE) (0.3%), sea salt, acidity corrector: citric 
acid, conservative: potassium sorbate, vitamin preparation 
(maltodextrins, pyridoxine hydrochloride, thiamine 
hydrochloride).
***Glucose source.

May contain traces of egg, peanut, other nuts, sesame, 
sulphites and/or their derivatives.

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Can be eaten at any time of the day.  

I NET WEIGHT:  
720 grams (12 bars of 60 g). 

I ADVERTENCIAS:  
Store in a cool, dry place protected from light. 

  

GMP ISO 9001ISO 22000 ISO 14001IFS

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

I  PROTEIN TECH BAR, a lemon-flavoured energy bar, high in protein and fibre, with no coating. Low sugar content. Source of vitamins B1 and B6. Gluten-free. Free of palm oil.
Lemon flavour protein bar with sweeteners.
PROTEIN TECH BAR

Double ChocolateDouble Chocolate Lemon

BEFORE DURING AFTER

Store in a cool, dry place protected from light. Store in a cool, dry place protected from light. 

RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED PPRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED PPRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED RODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 

CARBOHYDRATES CARBOHYDRATES
+ PROTEINS

MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S



PROTEIN TECH BAR

100 g 60g

1312 kJ
314 kcal

8,1 g

2,1 g
15,1 g

4,9 g
9,5 g
22,1 g
38 g

0,33 g

0,28 mg (25% NRV*) 

0,35 mg (25% NRV*) 

787 kJ
189 kcal

4,9 g

1,3 g
9 g

3 g
5,7 g
13,3 g
22,8 g
0,20 g

0,17 mg (15% NRV*)

0,21 mg (15% NRV*)

Double ChocolateDouble Chocolate Lemon

VITAMIN:

I NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION: 

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated
Carbohydrates
Of which:
     Sugars
     Polyols
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Thiamine (B1)
Vitamin B6

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values 

CARBOHYDRATES CARBOHYDRATES
+ PROTEINS

MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S


