















Double Chocolate



PROTEIN TECH BAR

Protein bar with double chocolate with sweetener.

PROTEIN TECH BAR, a chocolate-flavoured energy bar, high in protein and fibre, with no coating. Low sugar content. Source of vitamins B1 and B6. Gluten-free. Free of palm oil.

IINGREDIENTS:

MILK protein (isolated MILK protein, isolated WHEY protein, emulsifier: SOY lecithin), oligofructose syrup, ALMOND (7,2%), dark chocolate covering with sweetener 52% cocoa (sweetener: maltitol, cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOY lecithin. flavour) (7.1%)powdered isomalto-oligosaccharides***, dark chocolate covering with sweetener 52% cocoa (sweetener: maltitol, cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOY lecithin, flavour) (6.3%), moisturiser: maltitol syrup, water, flavours, acidity corrector: citric acid, conservative: potassium sorbate, vitamin (maltodextrins, pyridoxine preparation hydrochloride, thiamine hydrochloride).

***Glucose source.

May contain traces of egg, peanut, other nuts, sesame, sulphites and/or their derivatives.

IINSTRUCTIONS:

Can be eaten at any time of the day.

IPESO NETO:

720 grams (12 bars of 60 g).

IADVERTENCIAS:

Store in a cool, dry place protected from light.



PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED **SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:**





|GMP|||ISO 22000 ||ISO 9001||ISO 14001

















Double Chocolate





PROTEIN TECH BAR

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	60g
Energy value	1339 kJ 321 kcal	804 kJ 193 kcal
Fats Of which:	9,3 g	5,6 g
Saturated	3,3 g	2,0 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	15,5 g	9,3 g
Sugars	4,4 g	2,6 g
Polyols	9,7 g	5,8 g
Fibre	24,6 g	14,7 g
Protein	35,5 g	21,3 g
Salt	0,29 g	0,17 g
VITAMIN:		
Thiamine (B1)	0,28 mg (25% NRV*)	0,17 mg (15% NRV*)
Vitamin B6	0,35 mg (25% NRV*)	0,21 mg (15% NRV*)

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values



















BEFORE



Lemon

PROTEIN TECH BAR

Lemon flavour protein bar with sweeteners.

I PROTEIN TECH BAR, a lemon-flavoured energy bar, high in protein and fibre, with no coating. Low sugar content. Source of vitamins B1 and B6. Gluten-free. Free of palm oil.

INGREDIENTS:

MILK protein (isolated MILK protein, isolated WHEY protein, emulsifier: SOY lecithin), oligofructose syrup, moisturiser: maltitol syrup, **ALMOND** (8,5%), white chocolate with sweeteners 29%, cocoa (sweetener: maltitol, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOY lecithin, sweetener: acesulfame potassium, flavour) (7.0%), powdered isomalto-oligosaccharides***, water, flavours, candied lemon (lemon, glucose and fructose syrup, sugar, acidity corrector: citric acid, conservatives: potassium sorbate and sodium METABISULFITE) (0.3%), sea salt, acidity corrector: citric acid, conservative: potassium sorbate, vitamin preparation hydrochloride, (maltodextrins, pyridoxine thiamine hydrochloride).

***Glucose source.

May contain traces of egg, peanut, other nuts, sesame, sulphites and/or their derivatives.

IINSTRUCTIONS:

Can be eaten at any time of the day.

INET WEIGHT:

720 grams (12 bars of 60 g).

IADVERTENCIAS:

Store in a cool, dry place protected from light.



PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED **SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:**





[ISO 22000] [ISO 9001] [ISO 14001

















Double Chocolate



Lemon

PROTEIN TECH BAR

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	60g
Energy value	1312 kJ 314 kcal	787 kJ 189 kcal
Fats Of which:	8,1 g	4,9 g
Saturated	2,1 g	1,3 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	15,1 g	9 g
Sugars	4,9 g	3 g
Polyols	9,5 g	5,7 g
Fibre	22,1 g	13,3 g
Protein	38 g	22,8 g
Salt	0,33 g	0,20 g
VITAMIN:		
Thiamine (B1)	0,28 mg (25% NRV*)	0,17 mg (15% NRV*)
Vitamin B6	0,35 mg (25% NRV*)	0,21 mg (15% NRV*)

^{*}NRV: Nutrient Reference Values

